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SailNo

477
42345
315
777
6756
40813
788
34745
745
4893
485

SailNo

477
42345
315
777
6756
40813
788
34745
745
4893
485

HelmName
David Covo

Bill Thompson
Alain Vranderick
Frank Ferrara
Rick Shousha

Samuel Laroche

Jean-Luc Taschereau

Alex Turcotte
Joe Ghattas
Benoit Goulet

André Mouton
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André Mouton

Results are provisional as of 18:45 on August 11, 2025

2025 MIRAGE CUP

Saturday, August 9, 2025

R/C Alec Baird - Ryan Stowe - Adam Girling

Final Regatta Rankings

Boat Class Division Rating
Eminence Grise Etchells 1 1.086
d'Ad Lib Frers 33 1 1.086
VX One Focus 1 1.095
Vortex Etchells 1 1.086
Star Sahara 1 1.049
Breakaway J30 1 1.061
Friendship Tanzer 25 2 0.975
Take Five C&C 27 Mark V 1 0.965
Carina Etchells 1 1.086
Sail la Vie Maxi 7.7 2 0.911
L'Istorlet Kelt 7.6 2 0.933
RACE 1
Division 1 Start Time - 10:35:00
Division 2 Start Time - 10:35:00

Boat Class Division Rating
Eminence Grise Etchells 1 1.086
d'Ad Lib Frers 33 1 1.086
VX One Focus 1 1.095
Vortex Etchells 1 1.086
Star Sahara 1 1.049
Breakaway J30 1 1.061
Friendship Tanzer 25 2 0.975
Take Five C&C 27 Mark V 1 0.965
Carina Etchells 1 1.086
Sail la Vie Maxi 7.7 2 0.911
L'Istorlet Kelt 7.6 2 0.933

RACE 2 Abandoned
RACE 3 Abandoned

Scoring codes used

Code
DNF

Description
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Finish

11:11:14
11:12:13
11:11:57
11:12:52
11:14:35
11:17:52
11:24:23
11:33:25
11:27:12

11:40:42

Did not finish (started)

R2

Elapsed

36m 14s
37m 13s
36m 57s
37m 52s
39m 35s
42m 52s
49m 23s
58m 25s

52m 12s

1h 5m 42s

DNF

R3

Corrected
0:39:20
0:40:25
0:40:27
0:41:07
0:41:31
0:45:28
0:48:08
0:56:22
0:56:41
0:59:51

Points
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Points
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0



